County

Adams
Asolin
Benton
Clark
Columbin
Cowlity
Franklin
Garficll
Iittitas
Nlickitat
Skamania
Walla Walla

Yakima

Connty
Albany
Big Horn
Camphell
Carbou
Converse
Fremont
Hoi Springs
Johnson
Lincon
Natrona
Park
Platie
Sheridan
Swaeetwater

Washakte

5]
WASHINGTON
Real Property

Mortgage Records

Trate Filed Dol Tige
Angust 15, 1963 109 31
Augnst 15, 1963 50 504
Augnst 15, 1963 169 623
Augnust 15, 1963 AMicrofilm 578076
August 15, 1963 39 94
August 15, 1963 700 299
August 16, 1963 115 436
Angust 10, 1963 49 399
Avgust 15, 1963 99 476
Angnst. 15, 1963 94 706
August 15, 1963 41 109
Augnst 15, 1963 285 633
August 15, 1963 926 662

WYOMING

Date Miled
August 16,
Angusti16,
August 16,
Augnst 16,
August 16,
Angust 16,
August 15,
August 16,
August 16,
Aungnst 15,
August 15,
August 16,
August 15,
August 16,
Aungust 15,

1963
1965
1963
1963
1965
1963
1963
1963
1963
1963
1963
1963
1963
1963
1963

Real 'roperty
Mortgage Records

Baok Page
130 Photos 189
220 62
91 Photos. 254
448 533
367 1
126 567

66 PR 437
8S-A-13 ]
62 PR 203

249 371
280 260
120 628
106 413
311 552

95 Photos 112

Chattel
Mortgage
Records
{(And.
File No.)
95051
54617
504501
(G3644390
E5199
571135
251259
11532
48015
109914
62019
297806
1962451

Chattel
Morteige
Hecords
(Financing
Statement)

Indexed
Indexed
Indexed
Tndexed
Indexed
Indexel
Indexed
Indexed
Indexed
Indexed
Indexed
Tndexaod
Indexed
Indexed
Tndexed;

(An cxceuted eounterpart of the Sixteenlh Supplemental Indenture
was filed October 28, 1963 in the office of the Secretary of State of the
State of Wyoming pursuant to the Wyoming Uniform Commereial

Code.)
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